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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (27) 2.9 km  190 m 11 C
1(55) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(57) 6(39) 7(56) 8(46) 9(47)

10(50) 11(77) Finish

1 65 Matic Blaz 24:41 1:33 +0:09 (3) 4:06 0:00 (1) 5:38 0:00 (1) 6:36 0:00 (1) 9:24 0:00 (1) 10:45 0:00 (1) 12:11 0:00 (1) 21:20 0:00 (1) 23:01 0:00 (1)
Slovenia National T 1:33 +0:09 (3) 2:33 0:00 (1) 1:32 +0:15 (4) 0:58 +0:03 (2) 2:48 +0:36 (3) 1:21 +0:18 (12) 1:26 +0:04 (3) 9:09 +0:45 (3) 1:41 0:00 (1)

23:37 0:00 (1) 24:31 0:00 (1) 24:41 0:00 (1)
0:36 +0:05 (3) 0:54 +0:15 (10) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

2 60 Lorand Vigh 25:23 1:46 +0:22 (8) 4:58 +0:52 (5) 6:23 +0:45 (3) 7:18 +0:42 (3) 10:58 +1:34 (5) 12:02 +1:17 (4) 13:25 +1:14 (4) 21:49 +0:29 (2) 23:53 +0:52 (2)

Romania National T 1:46 +0:22 (8) 3:12 +0:39 (6) 1:25 +0:08 (2) 0:55 0:00 (1) 3:40 +1:28 (13) 1:04 +0:01 (3) 1:23 +0:01 (2) 8:24 0:00 (1) 2:04 +0:23 (8)

24:31 +0:54 (2) 25:14 +0:43 (2) 25:23 +0:42 (2)

0:38 +0:07 (4) 0:43 +0:04 (4) 0:09 0:00 (1)

3 68 Boyan Ivandzhikov 25:49 1:27 +0:03 (2) 4:16 +0:10 (2) 5:42 +0:04 (2) 7:07 +0:31 (2) 10:11 +0:47 (2) 11:23 +0:38 (2) 12:56 +0:45 (2) 22:38 +1:18 (4) 24:29 +1:28 (4)

Bulgaria National T 1:27 +0:03 (2) 2:49 +0:16 (2) 1:26 +0:09 (3) 1:25 +0:30 (10) 3:04 +0:52 (5) 1:12 +0:09 (6) 1:33 +0:11 (5) 9:42 +1:18 (6) 1:51 +0:10 (3)

25:00 +1:23 (3) 25:39 +1:08 (3) 25:49 +1:08 (3)

0:31 0:00 (1) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

4 62 Peter Knobloch 25:59 1:33 +0:09 (3) 5:13 +1:07 (6) 6:59 +1:21 (7) 8:23 +1:47 (6) 10:35 +1:11 (3) 11:38 +0:53 (3) 13:00 +0:49 (3) 22:27 +1:07 (3) 24:19 +1:18 (3)

Romania National T 1:33 +0:09 (3) 3:40 +1:07 (14) 1:46 +0:29 (11) 1:24 +0:29 (9) 2:12 0:00 (1) 1:03 0:00 (1) 1:22 0:00 (1) 9:27 +1:03 (4) 1:52 +0:11 (6)

25:02 +1:25 (4) 25:48 +1:17 (4) 25:59 +1:18 (4)

0:43 +0:12 (8) 0:46 +0:07 (5) 0:11 +0:02 (12)

5 52 Valentin Neykov 26:44 1:39 +0:15 (5) 5:15 +1:09 (7) 6:48 +1:10 (4) 7:54 +1:18 (4) 11:27 +2:03 (6) 12:37 +1:52 (5) 14:18 +2:07 (5) 23:14 +1:54 (5) 25:05 +2:04 (5)

Bulgaria National T 1:39 +0:15 (5) 3:36 +1:03 (12) 1:33 +0:16 (5) 1:06 +0:11 (3) 3:33 +1:21 (11) 1:10 +0:07 (4) 1:41 +0:19 (9) 8:56 +0:32 (2) 1:51 +0:10 (3)

25:43 +2:06 (5) 26:33 +2:02 (5) 26:44 +2:03 (5)

0:38 +0:07 (4) 0:50 +0:11 (8) 0:11 +0:02 (12)

6 49 Fatih Sölen 27:55 1:51 +0:27 (9) 4:57 +0:51 (4) 7:28 +1:50 (9) 9:09 +2:33 (11) 12:16 +2:52 (9) 13:27 +2:42 (7) 15:02 +2:51 (6) 24:47 +3:27 (6) 26:34 +3:33 (6)

Turkey National Tea 1:51 +0:27 (9) 3:06 +0:33 (5) 2:31 +1:14 (19) 1:41 +0:46 (14) 3:07 +0:55 (6) 1:11 +0:08 (5) 1:35 +0:13 (6) 9:45 +1:21 (7) 1:47 +0:06 (2)

27:05 +3:28 (6) 27:46 +3:15 (6) 27:55 +3:14 (6)

0:31 0:00 (1) 0:41 +0:02 (2) 0:09 0:00 (1)

7 51 Žan Ravnikar 29:53 3:04 +1:40 (20) 6:20 +2:14 (15) 7:57 +2:19 (13) 10:17 +3:41 (14) 13:07 +3:43 (11) 14:40 +3:55 (12) 16:51 +4:40 (12) 26:28 +5:08 (7) 28:19 +5:18 (7)

Slovenia National T 3:04 +1:40 (20) 3:16 +0:43 (8) 1:37 +0:20 (7) 2:20 +1:25 (21) 2:50 +0:38 (4) 1:33 +0:30 (18) 2:11 +0:49 (20) 9:37 +1:13 (5) 1:51 +0:10 (3)

29:01 +5:24 (7) 29:42 +5:11 (7) 29:53 +5:12 (7)

0:42 +0:11 (7) 0:41 +0:02 (2) 0:11 +0:02 (12)

8 66 Marton Kentelki 31:36 1:39 +0:15 (5) 5:41 +1:35 (11) 7:42 +2:04 (12) 8:54 +2:18 (8) 12:03 +2:39 (8) 13:20 +2:35 (6) 15:12 +3:01 (7) 27:56 +6:36 (9) 30:02 +7:01 (9)

Romania National T 1:39 +0:15 (5) 4:02 +1:29 (16) 2:01 +0:44 (12) 1:12 +0:17 (5) 3:09 +0:57 (7) 1:17 +0:14 (11) 1:52 +0:30 (14) 12:44 +4:20 (11) 2:06 +0:25 (9)

30:40 +7:03 (9) 31:27 +6:56 (8) 31:36 +6:55 (8)

0:38 +0:07 (4) 0:47 +0:08 (6) 0:09 0:00 (1)

9 70 Martin Yordanov 31:41 1:57 +0:33 (10) 5:34 +1:28 (10) 7:36 +1:58 (11) 8:58 +2:22 (9) 12:43 +3:19 (10) 13:58 +3:13 (10) 15:34 +3:23 (10) 27:40 +6:20 (8) 29:42 +6:41 (8)

Bulgaria National T 1:57 +0:33 (10) 3:37 +1:04 (13) 2:02 +0:45 (13) 1:22 +0:27 (7) 3:45 +1:33 (14) 1:15 +0:12 (9) 1:36 +0:14 (7) 12:06 +3:42 (9) 2:02 +0:21 (7)

30:28 +6:51 (8) 31:32 +7:01 (9) 31:41 +7:00 (9)

0:46 +0:15 (10) 1:04 +0:25 (19) 0:09 0:00 (1)

10 57 Yildizhan Karayel 33:36 3:24 +2:00 (22) 6:39 +2:33 (16) 8:24 +2:46 (15) 10:38 +4:02 (16) 14:14 +4:50 (15) 15:29 +4:44 (14) 16:58 +4:47 (13) 29:13 +7:53 (10) 31:25 +8:24 (10)

Turkey National Tea 3:24 +2:00 (22) 3:15 +0:42 (7) 1:45 +0:28 (10) 2:14 +1:19 (19) 3:36 +1:24 (12) 1:15 +0:12 (9) 1:29 +0:07 (4) 12:15 +3:51 (10) 2:12 +0:31 (12)

32:32 +8:55 (10) 33:26 +8:55 (10) 33:36 +8:55 (10)

1:07 +0:36 (19) 0:54 +0:15 (10) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

11 74 Toma Kotkov 34:56 2:36 +1:12 (16) 5:27 +1:21 (9) 7:02 +1:24 (8) 8:10 +1:34 (5) 10:51 +1:27 (4) 13:37 +2:52 (9) 15:13 +3:02 (8) 30:57 +9:37 (12) 33:07 +10:06 (12)

Bulgaria National T 2:36 +1:12 (16) 2:51 +0:18 (3) 1:35 +0:18 (6) 1:08 +0:13 (4) 2:41 +0:29 (2) 2:46 +1:43 (25) 1:36 +0:14 (7) 15:44 +7:20 (18) 2:10 +0:29 (10)

33:53 +10:16 (11) 34:45 +10:14 (11) 34:56 +10:15 (11)

0:46 +0:15 (10) 0:52 +0:13 (9) 0:11 +0:02 (12)



SEEOC_SEEMOC_2016_Middle Sat 9/10/2016 5:23 PM

Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (27) 2.9 km  190 m 11 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(57) 6(39) 7(56) 8(46) 9(47)

10(50) 11(77) Finish

12 67 Sinan Öztürk 35:25 3:01 +1:37 (19) 5:56 +1:50 (12) 8:30 +2:52 (16) 10:25 +3:49 (15) 13:44 +4:20 (13) 14:58 +4:13 (13) 16:41 +4:30 (11) 30:22 +9:02 (11) 32:39 +9:38 (11)

Turkey National Tea 3:01 +1:37 (19) 2:55 +0:22 (4) 2:34 +1:17 (20) 1:55 +1:00 (18) 3:19 +1:07 (9) 1:14 +0:11 (7) 1:43 +0:21 (10) 13:41 +5:17 (14) 2:17 +0:36 (14)

34:20 +10:43 (12) 35:16 +10:45 (12) 35:25 +10:44 (12)

1:41 +1:10 (23) 0:56 +0:17 (13) 0:09 0:00 (1)

13 75 Ionut Crisan 35:48 3:12 +1:48 (21) 6:42 +2:36 (17) 8:47 +3:09 (17) 10:09 +3:33 (13) 15:32 +6:08 (17) 16:46 +6:01 (17) 18:32 +6:21 (16) 31:36 +10:16 (13) 33:46 +10:45 (13)

Romania National T 3:12 +1:48 (21) 3:30 +0:57 (11) 2:05 +0:48 (15) 1:22 +0:27 (7) 5:23 +3:11 (20) 1:14 +0:11 (7) 1:46 +0:24 (12) 13:04 +4:40 (13) 2:10 +0:29 (10)

34:39 +11:02 (13) 35:37 +11:06 (13) 35:48 +11:07 (13)

0:53 +0:22 (14) 0:58 +0:19 (14) 0:11 +0:02 (12)

14 63 Tjaž Gantar 37:45 2:10 +0:46 (13) 5:57 +1:51 (13) 8:17 +2:39 (14) 9:54 +3:18 (12) 13:52 +4:28 (14) 15:42 +4:57 (15) 17:58 +5:47 (15) 33:48 +12:28 (16) 36:05 +13:04 (16)

Slovenia National T 2:10 +0:46 (13) 3:47 +1:14 (15) 2:20 +1:03 (17) 1:37 +0:42 (13) 3:58 +1:46 (15) 1:50 +0:47 (22) 2:16 +0:54 (22) 15:50 +7:26 (19) 2:17 +0:36 (14)

36:48 +13:11 (16) 37:35 +13:04 (15) 37:45 +13:04 (14)

0:43 +0:12 (8) 0:47 +0:08 (6) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

15 59 Kadir Can Çakan 37:46 1:39 +0:15 (5) 6:16 +2:10 (14) 7:33 +1:55 (10) 8:59 +2:23 (10) 13:31 +4:07 (12) 14:34 +3:49 (11) 21:13 +9:02 (18) 33:09 +11:49 (14) 35:25 +12:24 (14)

Turkey National Tea 1:39 +0:15 (5) 4:37 +2:04 (17) 1:17 0:00 (1) 1:26 +0:31 (11) 4:32 +2:20 (18) 1:03 0:00 (1) 6:39 +5:17 (26) 11:56 +3:32 (8) 2:16 +0:35 (13)

36:26 +12:49 (14) 37:28 +12:57 (14) 37:46 +13:05 (15)

1:01 +0:30 (17) 1:02 +0:23 (16) 0:18 +0:09 (24)

16 58 Ilia Burdeinii 37:58 2:00 +0:36 (11) 5:16 +1:10 (8) 6:58 +1:20 (6) 11:15 +4:39 (17) 14:26 +5:02 (16) 15:58 +5:13 (16) 17:56 +5:45 (14) 33:19 +11:59 (15) 35:55 +12:54 (15)

Moldova National T 2:00 +0:36 (11) 3:16 +0:43 (8) 1:42 +0:25 (8) 4:17 +3:22 (24) 3:11 +0:59 (8) 1:32 +0:29 (15) 1:58 +0:36 (17) 15:23 +6:59 (17) 2:36 +0:55 (17)

36:45 +13:08 (15) 37:48 +13:17 (16) 37:58 +13:17 (16)

0:50 +0:19 (13) 1:03 +0:24 (18) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

17 50 Jan Gobec 40:12 2:23 +0:59 (14) 7:07 +3:01 (18) 10:10 +4:32 (18) 12:02 +5:26 (18) 16:18 +6:54 (18) 17:55 +7:10 (18) 20:06 +7:55 (17) 33:59 +12:39 (17) 37:59 +14:58 (17)

Croatia National Te 2:23 +0:59 (14) 4:44 +2:11 (18) 3:03 +1:46 (22) 1:52 +0:57 (17) 4:16 +2:04 (16) 1:37 +0:34 (19) 2:11 +0:49 (20) 13:53 +5:29 (15) 4:00 +2:19 (21)

38:58 +15:21 (17) 40:00 +15:29 (17) 40:12 +15:31 (17)

0:59 +0:28 (16) 1:02 +0:23 (16) 0:12 +0:03 (19)

18 53 Dušan Markovic 42:35 2:07 +0:43 (12) 8:54 +4:48 (20) 11:22 +5:44 (19) 14:04 +7:28 (19) 19:53 +10:29 (20) 21:44 +10:59 (20) 23:53 +11:42 (20) 36:38 +15:18 (18) 39:21 +16:20 (18)

Serbia National Tea 2:07 +0:43 (12) 6:47 +4:14 (21) 2:28 +1:11 (18) 2:42 +1:47 (22) 5:49 +3:37 (22) 1:51 +0:48 (23) 2:09 +0:47 (19) 12:45 +4:21 (12) 2:43 +1:02 (18)

41:19 +17:42 (18) 42:24 +17:53 (18) 42:35 +17:54 (18)

1:58 +1:27 (24) 1:05 +0:26 (20) 0:11 +0:02 (12)

19 56 Iaroslav Davidov 43:43 2:23 +0:59 (14) 10:31 +6:25 (21) 12:50 +7:12 (21) 14:11 +7:35 (20) 19:31 +10:07 (19) 20:55 +10:10 (19) 22:48 +10:37 (19) 38:38 +17:18 (19) 41:10 +18:09 (19)

Moldova National T 2:23 +0:59 (14) 8:08 +5:35 (23) 2:19 +1:02 (16) 1:21 +0:26 (6) 5:20 +3:08 (19) 1:24 +0:21 (13) 1:53 +0:31 (16) 15:50 +7:26 (19) 2:32 +0:51 (16)

42:23 +18:46 (19) 43:31 +19:00 (19) 43:43 +19:02 (19)

1:13 +0:42 (20) 1:08 +0:29 (22) 0:12 +0:03 (19)

20 48 Adrian Andronic 44:51 1:24 0:00 (1) 4:53 +0:47 (3) 6:55 +1:17 (5) 8:27 +1:51 (7) 11:58 +2:34 (7) 13:30 +2:45 (8) 15:17 +3:06 (9) 39:32 +18:12 (20) 42:49 +19:48 (20)

Moldova National T 1:24 0:00 (1) 3:29 +0:56 (10) 2:02 +0:45 (13) 1:32 +0:37 (12) 3:31 +1:19 (10) 1:32 +0:29 (15) 1:47 +0:25 (13) 24:15 +15:51 (23) 3:17 +1:36 (20)

43:44 +20:07 (20) 44:42 +20:11 (20) 44:51 +20:10 (20)

0:55 +0:24 (15) 0:58 +0:19 (14) 0:09 0:00 (1)

21 69 Marko Radovanovic 50:26 4:40 +3:16 (24) 13:06 +9:00 (24) 15:41 +10:03 (24) 17:24 +10:48 (22) 25:27 +16:03 (22) 27:51 +17:06 (22) 30:18 +18:07 (22) 45:36 +24:16 (22) 48:30 +25:29 (21)

Serbia National Tea 4:40 +3:16 (24) 8:26 +5:53 (24) 2:35 +1:18 (21) 1:43 +0:48 (15) 8:03 +5:51 (23) 2:24 +1:21 (24) 2:27 +1:05 (23) 15:18 +6:54 (16) 2:54 +1:13 (19)

49:19 +25:42 (21) 50:13 +25:42 (21) 50:26 +25:45 (21)

0:49 +0:18 (12) 0:54 +0:15 (10) 0:13 +0:04 (21)

22 55 Mihailo Cabraja 54:05 2:58 +1:34 (18) 10:40 +6:34 (22) 13:48 +8:10 (22) 17:57 +11:21 (23) 22:26 +13:02 (21) 24:08 +13:23 (21) 25:53 +13:42 (21) 44:44 +23:24 (21) 50:58 +27:57 (22)

Serbia National Tea 2:58 +1:34 (18) 7:42 +5:09 (22) 3:08 +1:51 (23) 4:09 +3:14 (23) 4:29 +2:17 (17) 1:42 +0:39 (21) 1:45 +0:23 (11) 18:51 +10:27 (21) 6:14 +4:33 (22)

52:23 +28:46 (22) 53:54 +29:23 (22) 54:05 +29:24 (22)

1:25 +0:54 (22) 1:31 +0:52 (24) 0:11 +0:02 (12)
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (27) 2.9 km  190 m 11 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(57) 6(39) 7(56) 8(46) 9(47)

10(50) 11(77) Finish

23 76 Zlatan Šaljic 1:25:58 4:22 +2:58 (23) 10:53 +6:47 (23) 14:56 +9:18 (23) 17:12 +10:36 (21) 38:21 +28:57 (25) 41:13 +30:28 (25) 44:17 +32:06 (25) 1:11:37 +50:17 (24) 1:23:13 :00:12 (23)

National Team Bosn 4:22 +2:58 (23) 6:31 +3:58 (20) 4:03 +2:46 (24) 2:16 +1:21 (20) 21:09 +18:57 (26) 2:52 +1:49 (26) 3:04 +1:42 (25) 27:20 +18:56 (25) 11:36 +9:55 (24)

1:24:32 :00:55 (23) 1:25:45 :01:14 (23) 1:25:58 :01:17 (23)

1:19 +0:48 (21) 1:13 +0:34 (23) 0:13 +0:04 (21)

24 64 Hristijan Veleski 1:48:13 6:28 +5:04 (25) 44:38 +40:32 (26) 49:35 +43:57 (26) 57:07 +50:31 (26) 1:10:38 :01:14 (26) 1:12:02 :01:17 (26) 1:13:54 :01:43 (26) 1:38:55 :17:35 (25) 1:45:46 :22:45 (24)

Macedonia National 6:28 +5:04 (25) 38:10 +35:37 (26) 4:57 +3:40 (26) 7:32 +6:37 (25) 13:31 +11:19 (25) 1:24 +0:21 (13) 1:52 +0:30 (14) 25:01 +16:37 (24) 6:51 +5:10 (23)

1:46:51 :23:14 (24) 1:47:57 :23:26 (24) 1:48:13 :23:32 (24)

1:05 +0:34 (18) 1:06 +0:27 (21) 0:16 +0:07 (23)

71 Viktor Veljanoski mp 6:31 +5:07 (26) 16:13 +12:07 (25) 17:56 +12:18 (25) 19:45 +13:09 (24) 28:07 +18:43 (24) 29:44 +18:59 (24) 31:48 +19:37 (24) ----- -----

Macedonia National 6:31 +5:07 (26) 9:42 +7:09 (25) 1:43 +0:26 (9) 1:49 +0:54 (16) 8:22 +6:10 (24) 1:37 +0:34 (19) 2:04 +0:42 (18)

----- 47:57 48:20

16:09 0:23 +0:14 (26)

54 David Trajkoski mp 2:55 +1:31 (17) 8:19 +4:13 (19) 12:22 +6:44 (20) 21:40 +15:04 (25) 27:03 +17:39 (23) 28:35 +17:50 (23) 31:12 +19:01 (23) 50:48 +29:28 (23) -----

Macedonia National 2:55 +1:31 (17) 5:24 +2:51 (19) 4:03 +2:46 (24) 9:18 +8:23 (26) 5:23 +3:11 (20) 1:32 +0:29 (15) 2:37 +1:15 (24) 19:36 +11:12 (22)

55:01 56:06 56:25 52:58

4:13 1:05 0:19 +0:10 (25) *70

72 Maxim Strimbanu dns
Moldova National T

W16  (24) 2.3 km  150 m 10 C
1(69) 2(31) 3(32) 4(36) 5(67) 6(43) 7(46) 8(70) 9(50)

10(77) Finish

1 145 Niya Georgieva 26:18 2:01 +0:30 (10) 3:29 +0:28 (4) 6:09 +0:11 (4) 8:16 0:00 (1) 13:10 0:00 (1) 15:05 0:00 (1) 21:50 0:00 (1) 23:26 0:00 (1) 25:19 0:00 (1)
Bulgaria National T 2:01 +0:30 (10) 1:28 0:00 (1) 2:40 +0:01 (2) 2:07 +0:14 (3) 4:54 0:00 (1) 1:55 +0:44 (14) 6:45 +0:14 (2) 1:36 +0:19 (5) 1:53 +0:23 (10)

26:08 0:00 (1) 26:18 0:00 (1)
0:49 0:00 (1) 0:10 0:00 (1)

2 139 Evangelina Dyaksov 27:40 1:32 +0:01 (2) 3:01 0:00 (1) 5:58 0:00 (1) 8:17 +0:01 (2) 14:16 +1:06 (2) 15:38 +0:33 (3) 23:15 +1:25 (3) 24:37 +1:11 (2) 26:29 +1:10 (2)

Bulgaria National T 1:32 +0:01 (2) 1:29 +0:01 (2) 2:57 +0:18 (7) 2:19 +0:26 (7) 5:59 +1:05 (8) 1:22 +0:11 (2) 7:37 +1:06 (6) 1:22 +0:05 (2) 1:52 +0:22 (9)

27:30 +1:22 (2) 27:40 +1:22 (2)

1:01 +0:12 (8) 0:10 0:00 (1)

3 123 Adela Galateanu 28:21 1:49 +0:18 (8) 3:46 +0:45 (7) 6:38 +0:40 (5) 8:31 +0:15 (5) 14:24 +1:14 (4) 15:48 +0:43 (4) 23:01 +1:11 (2) 25:45 +2:19 (3) 27:15 +1:56 (3)

Romania National T 1:49 +0:18 (8) 1:57 +0:29 (10) 2:52 +0:13 (5) 1:53 0:00 (1) 5:53 +0:59 (6) 1:24 +0:13 (4) 7:13 +0:42 (3) 2:44 +1:27 (19) 1:30 0:00 (1)

28:10 +2:02 (3) 28:21 +2:03 (3)

0:55 +0:06 (3) 0:11 +0:01 (4)

4 133 Eva Simeonova 28:44 1:36 +0:05 (4) 3:26 +0:25 (3) 6:05 +0:07 (2) 8:19 +0:03 (3) 14:16 +1:06 (2) 15:27 +0:22 (2) 23:50 +2:00 (4) 25:46 +2:20 (4) 27:34 +2:15 (4)

Bulgaria National T 1:36 +0:05 (4) 1:50 +0:22 (6) 2:39 0:00 (1) 2:14 +0:21 (4) 5:57 +1:03 (7) 1:11 0:00 (1) 8:23 +1:52 (10) 1:56 +0:39 (9) 1:48 +0:18 (8)

28:33 +2:25 (4) 28:44 +2:26 (4)

0:59 +0:10 (5) 0:11 +0:01 (4)

5 132 Lenka Ciric 30:18 2:31 +1:00 (16) 4:37 +1:36 (16) 7:55 +1:57 (14) 10:22 +2:06 (13) 16:14 +3:04 (8) 17:36 +2:31 (6) 25:52 +4:02 (6) 27:16 +3:50 (5) 28:53 +3:34 (5)

Serbia National Tea 2:31 +1:00 (16) 2:06 +0:38 (13) 3:18 +0:39 (11) 2:27 +0:34 (10) 5:52 +0:58 (5) 1:22 +0:11 (2) 8:16 +1:45 (8) 1:24 +0:07 (3) 1:37 +0:07 (3)

30:06 +3:58 (5) 30:18 +4:00 (5)

1:13 +0:24 (15) 0:12 +0:02 (10)
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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (24) 2.3 km  150 m 10 C (cont.)

1(69) 2(31) 3(32) 4(36) 5(67) 6(43) 7(46) 8(70) 9(50)

10(77) Finish

6 136 Hilal Arslan 31:00 2:32 +1:01 (18) 4:25 +1:24 (13) 7:29 +1:31 (12) 10:17 +2:01 (12) 15:15 +2:05 (5) 17:25 +2:20 (5) 24:46 +2:56 (5) 28:14 +4:48 (6) 29:57 +4:38 (6)

Turkey National Tea 2:32 +1:01 (18) 1:53 +0:25 (9) 3:04 +0:25 (9) 2:48 +0:55 (13) 4:58 +0:04 (3) 2:10 +0:59 (15) 7:21 +0:50 (5) 3:28 +2:11 (20) 1:43 +0:13 (7)

30:48 +4:40 (6) 31:00 +4:42 (6)

0:51 +0:02 (2) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

7 129 Yasna Petrova 31:14 1:31 0:00 (1) 3:20 +0:19 (2) 6:06 +0:08 (3) 8:24 +0:08 (4) 15:21 +2:11 (6) 19:58 +4:53 (12) 26:29 +4:39 (8) 28:31 +5:05 (8) 30:05 +4:46 (7)

Bulgaria National T 1:31 0:00 (1) 1:49 +0:21 (4) 2:46 +0:07 (3) 2:18 +0:25 (5) 6:57 +2:03 (11) 4:37 +3:26 (18) 6:31 0:00 (1) 2:02 +0:45 (10) 1:34 +0:04 (2)

31:03 +4:55 (7) 31:14 +4:56 (7)

0:58 +0:09 (4) 0:11 +0:01 (4)

8 141 Melisa Altinci 32:14 1:41 +0:10 (7) 3:30 +0:29 (5) 7:18 +1:20 (10) 10:13 +1:57 (11) 18:02 +4:52 (13) 19:39 +4:34 (11) 27:42 +5:52 (10) 29:12 +5:46 (10) 30:50 +5:31 (8)

Turkey National Tea 1:41 +0:10 (7) 1:49 +0:21 (4) 3:48 +1:09 (18) 2:55 +1:02 (15) 7:49 +2:55 (13) 1:37 +0:26 (5) 8:03 +1:32 (7) 1:30 +0:13 (4) 1:38 +0:08 (4)

32:04 +5:56 (8) 32:14 +5:56 (8)

1:14 +0:25 (16) 0:10 0:00 (1)

9 138 Sümeyra Gökçül 34:06 2:02 +0:31 (12) 3:59 +0:58 (10) 7:41 +1:43 (13) 9:46 +1:30 (8) 16:40 +3:30 (9) 18:30 +3:25 (7) 27:10 +5:20 (9) 28:55 +5:29 (9) 32:49 +7:30 (9)

Turkey National Tea 2:02 +0:31 (12) 1:57 +0:29 (10) 3:42 +1:03 (15) 2:05 +0:12 (2) 6:54 +2:00 (10) 1:50 +0:39 (12) 8:40 +2:09 (11) 1:45 +0:28 (7) 3:54 +2:24 (17)

33:54 +7:46 (9) 34:06 +7:48 (9)

1:05 +0:16 (10) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

10 140 Eleonora Krzheska 35:41 4:30 +2:59 (23) 6:14 +3:13 (20) 9:35 +3:37 (18) 12:15 +3:59 (18) 17:10 +4:00 (10) 18:48 +3:43 (8) 26:07 +4:17 (7) 28:22 +4:56 (7) 34:14 +8:55 (10)

Macedonia National 4:30 +2:59 (23) 1:44 +0:16 (3) 3:21 +0:42 (12) 2:40 +0:47 (11) 4:55 +0:01 (2) 1:38 +0:27 (7) 7:19 +0:48 (4) 2:15 +0:58 (14) 5:52 +4:22 (21)

35:29 +9:21 (10) 35:41 +9:23 (10)

1:15 +0:26 (17) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

11 125 Timea Virag 35:42 1:35 +0:04 (3) 4:24 +1:23 (12) 7:10 +1:12 (8) 9:28 +1:12 (6) 17:10 +4:00 (10) 18:48 +3:43 (8) 31:03 +9:13 (12) 32:20 +8:54 (12) 34:26 +9:07 (11)

Romania National T 1:35 +0:04 (3) 2:49 +1:21 (19) 2:46 +0:07 (3) 2:18 +0:25 (5) 7:42 +2:48 (12) 1:38 +0:27 (7) 12:15 +5:44 (18) 1:17 0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:36 (11)

35:31 +9:23 (11) 35:42 +9:24 (11)

1:05 +0:16 (10) 0:11 +0:01 (4)

12 124 Nika Poljanšek 36:37 1:38 +0:07 (5) 4:22 +1:21 (11) 7:25 +1:27 (11) 10:46 +2:30 (15) 17:35 +4:25 (12) 19:12 +4:07 (10) 28:45 +6:55 (11) 30:52 +7:26 (11) 35:26 +10:07 (12)

Slovenia National T 1:38 +0:07 (5) 2:44 +1:16 (17) 3:03 +0:24 (8) 3:21 +1:28 (19) 6:49 +1:55 (9) 1:37 +0:26 (5) 9:33 +3:02 (14) 2:07 +0:50 (12) 4:34 +3:04 (20)

36:25 +10:17 (12) 36:37 +10:19 (12)

0:59 +0:10 (5) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

13 143 Ana Tišljar 38:28 2:06 +0:35 (13) 4:31 +1:30 (14) 8:03 +2:05 (15) 11:18 +3:02 (17) 20:55 +7:45 (18) 22:34 +7:29 (14) 33:31 +11:41 (13) 35:11 +11:45 (13) 37:17 +11:58 (13)

Croatia National Te 2:06 +0:35 (13) 2:25 +0:57 (16) 3:32 +0:53 (14) 3:15 +1:22 (18) 9:37 +4:43 (19) 1:39 +0:28 (9) 10:57 +4:26 (17) 1:40 +0:23 (6) 2:06 +0:36 (11)

38:17 +12:09 (13) 38:28 +12:10 (13) 19:20

1:00 +0:11 (7) 0:11 +0:01 (4) *43

14 197 Daria Galateanu 39:27 2:01 +0:30 (10) 3:52 +0:51 (8) 6:44 +0:46 (6) 10:05 +1:49 (10) 15:38 +2:28 (7) 25:45 +10:40 (16) 34:01 +12:11 (14) 36:29 +13:03 (14) 38:07 +12:48 (14)

Romania National T 2:01 +0:30 (10) 1:51 +0:23 (7) 2:52 +0:13 (5) 3:21 +1:28 (19) 5:33 +0:39 (4) 10:07 +8:56 (22) 8:16 +1:45 (8) 2:28 +1:11 (17) 1:38 +0:08 (4)

39:12 +13:04 (14) 39:27 +13:09 (14)

1:05 +0:16 (10) 0:15 +0:05 (19)

15 142 Patricija Primožic 42:05 3:40 +2:09 (20) 6:29 +3:28 (21) 10:20 +4:22 (19) 13:33 +5:17 (19) 23:06 +9:56 (19) 24:53 +9:48 (15) 35:48 +13:58 (15) 37:52 +14:26 (15) 40:29 +15:10 (15)

Slovenia National T 3:40 +2:09 (20) 2:49 +1:21 (19) 3:51 +1:12 (19) 3:13 +1:20 (17) 9:33 +4:39 (18) 1:47 +0:36 (11) 10:55 +4:24 (16) 2:04 +0:47 (11) 2:37 +1:07 (16)

41:52 +15:44 (15) 42:05 +15:47 (15) 21:28

1:23 +0:34 (20) 0:13 +0:03 (17) *43

16 128 Valeria Nadrag 42:18 1:40 +0:09 (6) 3:32 +0:31 (6) 7:15 +1:17 (9) 9:35 +1:19 (7) 18:25 +5:15 (15) 27:16 +12:11 (17) 36:35 +14:45 (16) 38:44 +15:18 (16) 40:56 +15:37 (16)

Moldova National T 1:40 +0:09 (6) 1:52 +0:24 (8) 3:43 +1:04 (16) 2:20 +0:27 (8) 8:50 +3:56 (16) 8:51 +7:40 (19) 9:19 +2:48 (13) 2:09 +0:52 (13) 2:12 +0:42 (13)

42:06 +15:58 (16) 42:18 +16:00 (16)

1:10 +0:21 (14) 0:12 +0:02 (10)
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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (24) 2.3 km  150 m 10 C (cont.)

1(69) 2(31) 3(32) 4(36) 5(67) 6(43) 7(46) 8(70) 9(50)

10(77) Finish

17 146 Özge Bozça 43:23 1:55 +0:24 (9) 3:57 +0:56 (9) 7:05 +1:07 (7) 9:53 +1:37 (9) 18:02 +4:52 (13) 28:59 +13:54 (19) 37:52 +16:02 (17) 40:12 +16:46 (17) 41:52 +16:33 (17)

Turkey National Tea 1:55 +0:24 (9) 2:02 +0:34 (12) 3:08 +0:29 (10) 2:48 +0:55 (13) 8:09 +3:15 (15) 10:57 +9:46 (23) 8:53 +2:22 (12) 2:20 +1:03 (15) 1:40 +0:10 (6)

43:11 +17:03 (17) 43:23 +17:05 (17)

1:19 +0:30 (18) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

18 137 Jovana Grozdanic 47:41 2:16 +0:45 (15) 4:33 +1:32 (15) 8:17 +2:19 (16) 10:58 +2:42 (16) 20:28 +7:18 (17) 30:20 +15:15 (20) 39:58 +18:08 (18) 44:02 +20:36 (19) 46:26 +21:07 (18)

Serbia National Tea 2:16 +0:45 (15) 2:17 +0:49 (14) 3:44 +1:05 (17) 2:41 +0:48 (12) 9:30 +4:36 (17) 9:52 +8:41 (21) 9:38 +3:07 (15) 4:04 +2:47 (21) 2:24 +0:54 (15)

47:30 +21:22 (18) 47:41 +21:23 (18)

1:04 +0:15 (9) 0:11 +0:01 (4)

19 126 Iana Barber 49:06 4:16 +2:45 (22) 6:34 +3:33 (22) 13:00 +7:02 (21) 16:05 +7:49 (21) 26:07 +12:57 (20) 28:00 +12:55 (18) 41:09 +19:19 (19) 43:34 +20:08 (18) 47:44 +22:25 (19)

Moldova National T 4:16 +2:45 (22) 2:18 +0:50 (15) 6:26 +3:47 (21) 3:05 +1:12 (16) 10:02 +5:08 (20) 1:53 +0:42 (13) 13:09 +6:38 (19) 2:25 +1:08 (16) 4:10 +2:40 (18)

48:52 +22:44 (19) 49:06 +22:48 (19)

1:08 +0:19 (13) 0:14 +0:04 (18)

